> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
SLR Beacon
> Features
• 12-high powered LEDs
• Low-amp draw, only 2 Amps
• Patented SLR(Solaris LED
Rotator) technology
• 75/90/120 RPM

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2014 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7102 l 714
> How to Order
262650 272650
Specifications
RPM (revolutions per minute) 75/90/120 75/90/120
Amps 1.8 @ 12VDC
2.0 @ 24VDC
1.8 @ 12VDC
2.0 @ 24VDC
Voltage 12/24 12/24
Mounting Permanent/1-inch pipe Permanent/1-inch pipe
Number of LEDs 12 LEDs 12 LEDs
Ship Weight
2.75 lbs (1.24 kg) 2.75 lbs (1.24 kg)
Physical Specifications (H x  D)
5.8 in x 7.1 in (14.7 cm x 18.0 cm) 5.8 in x 7.1 in (14.7 cm x 18.0 cm)
Approvals
Class 1 and CAC Title 13 Class 2
SELECT MODEL
262650-02 Amber LEDs, Amber dome, Class 1
272650-02 Amber LEDs, Amber dome, Class 2
Roof mounting bar options
210960-46 46”, roof mount bar
210960-54 54”, roof mount bar
210960-65 65”, roof mount bar
210961SSG Kit, mounting plate, beacon
Solaris SLR (Solaris LED Rotator) are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
5.75” (146mm)
7.09” (180mm)
5.56” (141mm)
Bolt Circle
0.2” (5mm)
3 Mounting Holes